Contents

Acknowledgments

Chronology

1. Italy in the Renaissance

2. Society: Who Was Who

3. Dangers

4. Family and Other Solidarities
5.
6
7
8
9

Hierarchies

. Moralities: Honor and Religion
. Keeping Order

. Media, Literacy, and Schooling
. Spaces

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Time

Life Cycles: From Birth Through Adolescence
Life Cycles: From Marriage Through Death
Houses, Food, and Clothing

Disease and Healing

ix

xi

17
41
53
71
89
109
127
147
163
177
199
215
239



viii

15. Work

16. Play

17. Last Words

Resources and Bibliography
Index

Contents

253
275
295
299
305



