Contents

Acknowledgments	i
Chronology	X
1. Italy in the Renaissance	1
2. Society: Who Was Who	17
3. Dangers	41
4. Family and Other Solidarities	53
5. Hierarchies	71
6. Moralities: Honor and Religion	89
7. Keeping Order	109
8. Media, Literacy, and Schooling	127
9. Spaces	147
10. Time	163
11. Life Cycles: From Birth Through Adoles	scence 177
12. Life Cycles: From Marriage Through De	eath 199
13. Houses, Food, and Clothing	215
14. Disease and Healing	239

iii	Contents
15. Work	253
l6. Play	275
17. Last Words	295
Resources and Bibliography	299
Index	305